4" CENTRAL TORNEIO DE INCENTIVO CANARIO (2021) 24/07/2021

S
Nome

1° POCOYO
2° SANGUE BOM
3° CAFET&0
4° SEM FREIO
5° SEM NOME
6° PESADELO
7° PAPAGAIO
8° CAPITAO
9° TRIMANIA
10° ANJO NEGRO
11° BRIGUENTO
12° GAVIAO
13° XAMA
14° TROVAEO
15° PAPALEGUA
16° REI DA ARENA
17° SINISTRO
18° MALUCO
19° MARTELO
20° MOSCA BRANCA

Anilha
025992
039717
020188
051466
026279
016169
544608
025233
sispass 03319¢
025233
SISPASS02347:
038797
002876
019598
062607
037933
075456
051343
sispass 006801
003095

Dono
TIAGO VOGEL
FABRICIO
EDGAR FREITAS
SALVIANO
GRASILIANO TAVARES
ANIZIO SOUZA
ADRIANO
GUSTAVO
LEANDRO
AIRTON BATISTOTI
FABRICIO ZONTA
MARCO AURELIO
MAICON JESKE
FABRICIO LUIS
ANDERSON DA SILVA
EDUARDO MONTIBELLER
ANDERSON
ERVINO SCHOROEDER
LUIZ ANT&O
AIRTON BATISTOTI

Cidade
BRUSQUE

CIDADE S&0 JO&0 BATISTA

NAVEGANTES
ITAPEMA

BRUSQUE
GASPAR
ITAPEMA

BRUSQUE

SJB
BQ
BRUSQUE
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
NOVA TRENTO
ITAJAI
BQ
CAMBORIU
PORTO BELO

10/15 min
0/206
0/192
0/188
0/181
0/176
0/171
0/169
0/166
0/162
0/151
0/145
0/139
0/110
0/101
0/78
0/66
0/54
0/49
0/46
0/14

ACPC

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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